
NAME

PHONE 

NUMBER EMAIL

Accountant - The Wright Accounts 01462 743159 yvonne@thewrightaccounts.com

Accountants - Berry Accounting 01763 852622 jim1berry@aol.com

Accountants - Liric Acountants 01763 853633 enquiries@liricaccountants.com

Ashridge Caravan Club 01462 742527 ashridgefarm@caravanclub.co.uk

Basket Maker - Sandra Barker 01462 743009 sandra.barker@care4free.net

Beautician -  Ashwell Beauty 01462 742142 george.26.1994@gmail.com

Beautician -  The Beauty Barn - Paige 07990 311794 thebeautybarnbypaige@outlook.com

Builder - Mick Huggins 01462 742454 mickhuggins49@btinternet.com

Builder - SD Brown 01462 659884 sdbrownb@aol.com

Café - Pembroke Farm Tea Garden 01462 743100 pembroke.farm.garden@gmail.com

Camping - Loves Lane Camping 01462 742382

Camping - Ashridge Farm Caravan Club 01462 742527

Cake maker - Constance 07889 315621 info@constance.me.uk

Car Paint Repairs 07939 149560 colourcode@uwclub.net

Care in the Community 01462 743434 graham@ashwellscotties1.plus.com

Care Services - Carewell of Ashwell 01462 743434 Mob: 07545 273483

Chimney Sweep 01462 417006 Mob: 07736 172988

Cleaning - Cooker Buddy 01462 810065 steve@cookerbuddy.co.uk

Cleaning Services - Edward Metcalfe 01462 742566 edsmaintenance@icloud.com

Computer Services - Sigma 01462 742783 info@sigma-office.net

Decorator - Paul Norman 07515 730125 paul.norman498@googlemail.com

Dog Groomer - Scruffs 01462 742711 helen@scruffsgroomers.co.uk

Dog Training - Completely Canines 077969 428293 angella@completleycanines.co.uk

Electrician - Gillian George 07990 977124 gillgeorge1@outlook.com

Electrician - SD Brown 01462 659884 sdbrownb@aol.com

Electrician - Collings Electrical 0800 180 4042 enquries@collingselectrical.com

Estate Agent - Country Properties 01462 742077 ashwell@country-properties.co.uk

Farm Shop - Sarah's farm Shop 01763 852376

Footcare - Kate Cumins 01462 631720 anamazingfeet@yahoo.co.uk
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Footcare - Feetcare Plus 01462 790065 info@feetcareplus.co.uk

Funeral Directors - EH Crouch (Baldock) 01462 323296

Funeral Directors - Neville Funeral Service 01462 444910 hitchin@nevillefuneralservice.com

Furnishings - Fabric Workhouse 01462 742905 lucy@fabricworkhouse.co.uk

Gallery - Ashwell Picture Gallery  01462 743366 mike_berry@btconnect.com

Garage - Ashwell Garage, Station Road 01462 742310 ashwellgarage@outlook.com

Garden Centre - Arrington Garden Centre 01223 208194 manager@arringtongardencentre.com

Garden Centre - Bickerdikes 01462 673333 info@bickerdikes.co.uk

Garden Centre - Bury Lane 01763 260418 customerservices@ewpepper.co.uk

Garden Design - Jane Buxton 07713 083408 jane.buxton@icloud.com

Garden Maintenance - Meridian Lawncare 01763 242909 meridian.lawncare@btconnect.com

Garden Maintenance - Martin Sheds 07921 163162 martinsheds@hotmail.com

Gifts - Little Bumpkins 01462 743523 info@littlebumpkins.co.uk

Health - Feetcare Plus 01462 790065 info@feetcareplus.co.uk

Health - Amber Health - High Street 01462 490141 info@amberhealth.co.uk

Health - Hares Clinic 0845 303 8372 garryhares@gmail.com

Historian - David Short 01462 742385 david@merchantflock.co.uk

Housing - Settle - North Herts Homes 03303 430016

Housing - Wolverley House 01462 742123

Interior Design - Paula Crump 01462 742095 info@homeaffairsinteriors.co.uk

Jewellery Maker - Keith Gordon 07764 475391 keith@keithgordon.net

Kennels - Country Boarding, Slip End 01462 742658 office@cbboarding.co.uk

Nails - Bio Sculpture Nails - Wendy 07961 346242 wendy@ashwellscotties1.plus.com

Opticians - Oliver Radley 01763 273300 info@radleyopticians.com

Pest Removal - Bugs'n'things 01462 735999 paul@bugsnthings.co.uk

Pet Services 07969 428293 ashwellpetservices@hotmail.com

POLICE - Royston 01763 249249

Pilates - Katherine McGoldrick 01462 743244

Reflexologist - Vanessa Jenkinson 01462 742592 vanessajenkinsonreflexologist@gmail.com

Security Systems - Opsica 01462 608609 info@opsica.com

Soft Play - Bury Lane Fun Barn 01763 260418 customerservices@ewpepper.co.uk

Stained Glass 07803 907340 david@plaithall40.fsnet.co.uk

Transport - R&A Taxi Services 01462 743106 Mob - 07951 851501

Tree Surgeons - Blue Tree Company 01462 450203 fred@thebluetreecompany.com

Tutoring Services - Kip McGrath 01462 672227 letchworth@kip-mcgrath.com

Water Softeners 0800 634 3470 mark@ashwellwater.co.uk

Yoga - Helen Cooper 07740 823230 helencooperyoga@gmail.com
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